

ABSTRACT OF COST:-

①
136

Cleaning & grubbing

road land do do

as per E/P

Hy Vide TMB P-01 Item 1

0.51 Ha @ Rs 53879.82/Ha

Rs 27479.00

②

137

Construction of sub-

grade & earthen shoulder

do do as per E/P

Hy Vide TMB P-02 Item 2 639.00 m³

P-11 Item 10 720.00 m³

1359.00 m³

@ Rs 191.82/m³

Rs 2,60,683.00

Continuation

Rs 2,88,162.00

ABSTRACT OF COST:-

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
138 138	GSB gait - Construction of GSB gait by providing well graded materials - do - do as per E.P.				
Qty Vide T.M.B.P. 02 Item 3					
10.36 m ³ @ Rs 2504.81/m ³					Rs 45988.00
139 139	W.B.M gait - Providing laying, spreading & Compacting Stone aggregates - do				
do as per E.P.					
Qty Vide T.M.B.P. 03 Item 1					
31.70 m ³ @ Rs 4587.24/m ³					Rs 1,45,416.00
140 140	W.B.M gait - Providing laying, spreading & Compacting Stone aggregates - do				
do as per E.P.					
Qty Vide T.M.B.P. 05 Item 1					
66.57 m ³ @ Rs 4222.10/m ³					Rs 2,81,000.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 141 Prime Coat - Providing & applying primer coat with emulsion					
	SS-1	do		do	
	as per Q1				
Qty vide TMBP - 0694m ¹					
887.60m ² @ Rs 48.28/m ²					Rs 42853=00
② 142 Mix Seal Surfacing					
Providing layers					
rolling of close					
graded pre-mix					
Surfacing of 20mm					
- do - do as per Q1					
Qty vide TMBP - 0794m ³					
5612.60m ² @ Rs 237.31/m ²					Rs 1331926=00
③ 143 Tack Coat - Providing					
supplying tack coat					
with emulsion RS-1					
- do - do as per Q1					
Qty vide TMBP - 0894m ¹					
15317.98m ² @ Rs 16.28/m ²					Rs 249377=00
P-0694m ²					5612.60m ²
					15360.95m ²
Limit to 15/3					17.98m ²
@ Rs 16.28/m ²					Rs 249377=00
Continuation					Rs 2383461=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ 144	SDBC- Roving & laying SDBC using crushed aggregates mixed with bituminous binder 4.5% to 5.0% do do as per E/I				
Qty vide TMB P-09 Item 2					
241.37m ³		@ Rs 12226.40/m ³		Rs 2951086=00	
⑩ 145	KM post fixing in position do do as per E/I				
Qty vide TMB P-09 Item 1					
3.0 Nos		@ Rs 2659.57 each		Rs 7979=00	
⑪ 146	200 m post fixing in position do do as per E/I				
Qty vide TMB P-09 Item 2					
11.0 Nos		@ Rs 708.59 each		Rs 7794=00	
⑫ 147	Roving directions place identification Sign board do do as per E/I				
Qty vide TMB P-09 Item 3					
1.92m ²		@ Rs 12754.95/m ²		Rs 24490=00	
Continuation Rs 5374810=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) 148	Painting two coats including primer Coat - do - do as per Ep				
Qty Vide TMBP - 10910m4					
71.10m2	Rs 102.26/m2				Rs 7277.00
(14) 149	Providing & fixing of 600mm square tiles angle - do - do as per Ep				
Qty Vide TMBP - 10919m5					
8.0 Nos @ Rs 3770 each					Rs 30160.00
(15) 150	Providing & fixing of 600mm circular sign board - do - do as per Ep				
Qty Vide TMBP - 10910m6					
8.0 Nos @ Rs 5039.72 each					Rs 40318.00
(16) 151	Providing & fixing of 600x450mm traffic sign board - do as per Ep				
Qty Vide TMBP - 10918m7					
6.0 Nos @ Rs 4320.65 each					Rs 25924.00
Continuation					Rs 25924.00
					Rs 5478644.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑫ 152	Painting new letter & figure of any shade — do — do as per sp				
Qty Vide M.B.P. 119 Item 8 1056.0 Nos @ Rs 0.54 each					Rs 570.24
⑬ 153	Planting of trees by the road side — do — do as per sp				
Qty Vide M.B.P. 129 Item 11 43.0 Nos @ Rs 855.50 each					Rs 36787.00
⑭ 154	Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound of 2.5 mm — do — do as per sp				
Qty Vide M.B.P. 119 Item 9 510.0 m ² @ Rs 729.20/m ²					Rs 3,71,892.00
⑮ 155	Providing & fixing of typical R.M.P. 2018 informative sign board — do as per sp				
Qty Vide M.B.P. 129 Item 12 3.0 Nos @ Rs 14419.26 each					Rs 43258.00
Continuation					Rs 5931151.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF B 59	31151=00
Less 0.15% as per agreement					B 2897=00
					B 59 22254=00
Add Labaur					59 312=00
Cess 1%					B 59 223=00
Add GST 12%					B 711738=
					7 10670=00
Add Seigniorage fee					B 38,526=00
					B 67 30673=00
Less 0.15%					As 67.40.727=0
					10111=00
					6730616=